DEVICE PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
Revision 4.2 MTD/PS-0207
January 15, 2009
KODAK KAF-6303E IMAGE SENSOR
3072 (H) X 2048 (V) FULL-FRAME CCD IMAGE SENSOR
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Summary Specification ............................................................................................................................................................... 4
Description ..................................................................................................................................................................................4

Cover Glass Clear or AR coated, 2 sides
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2009 www.kodak.com/go/imagers Revision 4.2 MTD/PS-0207 p4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0703 KAF- 6303-AAA-CD-B2
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 2
4H0704 KAF- 6303-AAA-CD-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
4H0481 KAF- 6303-AAA-CP-B2
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass, no coatings, Grade 2
2H4478 KAF- 6303-AAA-CP-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass, no coatings, Engineering Sample
KAF-6303-AAA
[Serial Number]